DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Faculty Areas of Specialization

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

Dr. Xiyi Hang

xhang@csun.edu

(818) 677-7003

Dr. John Valdovinos

john.valdovinos@csun.edu

(818) 677-7595

Dr. Ali Amini

COMMUNICATIONS AND RADAR ENGINEERING

aamini@csun.edu

(818) 677-3609

Dr. Sahabul Alam

sahabul.alam@csun.edu

(818)677-2190

CONTROL ENGINEERING

Dr. Ali Amini aamini@csun.edu (818) 677-3609
Dr. Xiaojun (Ashley) Geng xjgeng@csun.edu (818) 677-4755
Dr. Ruting Jia ruting.jia@csun.edu (818) 677-6967

Dr. Kourosh Sedghisigarchi

ksedghi@csun.edu

(818) 677-2036

Dr. Nagi El Naga

DIGITAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

nagi.elnaga@csun.edu

(818) 677-3204

Dr. Xiaojun (Ashley) Geng

xjgeng@csun.edu

(818) 677-4755

Dr. George Law

george.law@csun.edu

(818) 677-2560

Dr. Shahnam Mirzaei

shahnam.mirzaei@csun.edu

(818) 677-7002

Dr. Ramin Roosta

ramin.roosta@csun.edu

(818) 677-2452

Dr. Jack Ou

ELECTRONICS, SOLID STATE

DEVICES & INTEGRATED CIRCUITS E

jack.ou@csun.edu

NGINEERING

(818) 677-7197

Dr. Xiyi Hang

xhang@csun.edu

(818) 677-7003

Dr. Somnath Chattopadhyay

somnath.chattopadhyay@csun.edu

(818) 677-7197

Dr. Brad Jackson

bradley.jackson@csun.edu

(818) 677-2190

Dr. Matthew Radmanesh

matthew.radmanesh@csun.edu

(818) 677-2179

MICROWAVE AND ANTENNA ENGINEERING

Dr. Matthew Radmanesh

matthew.radmanesh@csun.edu

(818) 677-2179

Dr. Brad Jackson

bradley.jackson@csun.edu

(818) 677-2190

Dr. Sembiam Rengarajan

sembiam.rengarajan@csun.edu

(818) 677-3571

POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING

Prof. Bruno Osorno

bruno@csun.edu

(818) 677-3956

Dr. Rasoul Narimani

rasoul.narimani@csun.edu

(818) 677-2190

Dr. Kourosh Sedghisigarchi

ksedghi@csun.edu

(818) 677-2036
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